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FigKE

REEFKE (Sapotang)IEEBFMBAKENSEB2 215

ZMHM : 2024/07/09

X : Sapotang

#IE(Check item)
BEHEABAMERE (mg/L)
B (NTU)
B E(HHHEN)
SEWIRE)

about;blank

BRKEZIKENE

IR & B R K A 8

TN
718 TAIWAN WATER CORPORATION

Al{E(Measured
Value)

0.52
0.10

<5

<1

99.2

8.2

2.73

12.9
0.04

ND

ND

0.27

140

110

ND
0.000875
0.01

0.001

R AMRE(Maximum
Limit)

0.2-1.0
2
5

3

6.0-8.5
250
250
0.8
0.1
0.1
10
500
300
0.07
0.07
0.3

0.05
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##IH(Check Item)
4B 8 (CFU/mL)
A BB 12EB(CFU/100mL)

HEUABEHE
(CFU/100mL)

#m(mg/L)

&5 (mg/L)
ffi(mg/L)
f#l(mg/L)

X (mg/L)
##(mg/L)
#R(mg/L)

i (mg/L)

$ (mg/L)
#2(mg/L)
#@(mg/L)

#8H (mg/L)
#6(mg/L)
Rk R EEMEE (mg/L)
:-?é(mg/L)

Z i & (mg/L)
EHIN(mg/L)
ARFH(mg/L)
Ef(mg/L)
—m i (mg/L)
£ 8 (mg/L)

about:blank

BRKEKEMNE

Hl{E(Measured
Value)

1
<1

<1

0.0238
0.00026
ND
0.00087
0.0001
0.00322
0.00006
0.00271
0.00023
0.00016
ND
0.0263
ND -
ND

ND
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

=AM E(Maximum
Limit)

100

6

0.2
0.01
0.01

0.01

.0.001

0.05

0.05
0.02

0.005

0.01
0.5 |
0.0002
0.003
0.01
0.005
0.02
0.005

0.05
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Hl{E(Measured %ﬁﬁﬁﬁ(Maxihum

#JE (Check Item) Value) Limit)
B3 (mg/L) | ND .0.001
EBEM(mlL) ND 0.02
TERNE(mg/L) | ND 0.02
2,4-1f(mg/L) ND | | 0.07
T35 (mg/L) ND 0.01
W # (mg/L) ND Sl 802 -
MRk (ma/L) ND 0.02
I E=ZE (mg/L) ND 0.003
JREEZE (mgl/L) ND 0.01
48 = & B ¥ (mg/L) 0.00169 0.08
=87 %(mg/L) ND 0.005
M&{Ex(mg/L) ND 0.005
1,1,1-Z8 2% (mg/L) ND | 0.2
1,2;___f§Z;ﬁ7"‘ﬁ(mg/L) ND 0.005
SO (mg/L) ND 0.0003
% (mg/L) | ~ ND 0.005
¥~ &% (mg/L) ND 0.075
1,1-ZHZH(mglL) ND  0.007
S ¥ B (mg/L) ND 0.02
#-_=AR(mg/L) 0.00004 0.6
EF % (mg/L) 0.00003 0.7
~H¥(mg/L) | 0.00009 0.5
IE-1,2-= 8.2, % (mg/L) ND 0.07

[-1,2- &2 % (mg/L) ND 0.1
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Hl{E(Measured
#1&(Check Item) : - Value)
& 2% (mg/L) ND |
597 B #8(mg/L) | 0.00425
KEGEAE(YIN) Y
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about:blank

= AMRE(Maximum
Limit)
0.005
0.06
B E—8
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